
February 11, 2026 - 12:54:26 pmVote History: S 0019 - Session 120 (2013-2014)
Bond revocations  -  10 Votes Found

Date/Time Motion Vote# Yeas Nays N/V

Exc.

Abs. Pres. Abstain Total Result

03/25/2014 12:57 pm Concur in Senate Amendments [H]-1205 98 0 21 5 0 0 124 Passed

03/19/2014 04:17 pm to adopt Amendment number RFH-2 [S]-838 43 0 3 0 0 0 46 Passed

03/13/2014 12:28 pm to amend the House amendmentsAmendment

number RFH-4

[S]-811 42 0 3 1 0 0 46 Passed

03/06/2014 11:20 am Passage of Bill [H]-970 96 0 27 1 0 0 124 Passed

03/05/2014 03:08 pm Passage of Bill [H]-967 110 0 9 5 0 0 124 Passed

03/05/2014 11:35 am Passage of Bill [H]-953 104 1 17 2 0 0 124 Passed

03/04/2014 04:40 pm Passage of Bill [H]-938 108 0 13 3 0 0 124 Passed

03/04/2014 04:37 pm Adopt Amendment [H]-937 50 58 13 3 0 0 124 Failed

05/01/2013 03:09 pm 3rd Reading [S]-241 42 0 2 2 0 0 46 Passed

04/30/2013 02:06 pm 2nd Reading [S]-228 42 0 3 1 0 0 46 Passed
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